MANDARIN

G R I L L

THE PERFECT SIP

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Otard Jade

Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Martell Creation Grand
Hennessy Richard
Remy Martin Louis Xiii

PORT

Dow’s Fine Ruby
Dow’s 20 Yrs Tawny
Dow’s 30 Yrs Tawny
Dow’s 40 Yrs Tawny

SINGLE MALT WHISKY HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie, Nectar D
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Ardmore Traditional Cask

Glenkinchie 12 Yrs

Auchentosan Three Wood

GRAPPA
Paolo Marolo Di Barolo
Paolo Marolo Di Barbaresco

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Glenfiddich 15 VYrs
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs

Glenlivet 12 Yrs

Glenlivet French Oak 15 Yrs
Glenlivet 18 Yrs

Glenlivet 25 Yrs

Singleton 12 Yrs

Singleton 18 Yrs

Macallan Fine Oak 15 Yrs
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Yrs
The Glenrothes Vintage 1994
The Glenrothes Vintage 1988
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1,320
1,750
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145
195

65
65
65
65
56

56
56

42
56
94
56
92
116
520
56
15
130
56
94
158

LIQUERS

Amaretto Di Saronno 42
Amaro Nonino Quintessentia 45
Baileys Irish Cream 42
Dom Benedictine 38
Cointreau 36
Drambuie 42
Frangelico 35
Galliano 35
Grand Marnier 42
Jagermeister 42
Kahlua 36
Wild Turkey American Honey 42
Limoncello 38
Sambuca 36
Fernet Branca 42
ISLAY

Ardberg 10 Yrs 76
Bowmore 12 Yrs 54
Bowmore Small Batch 52
Bowmore 1985 Aged 25 Yrs 150
Laphroaig 10 Yrs 56
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 65

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki 12 Yrs 88
Yamazaki 18 Yrs 168
Yamazaki 25 Yrs 588
Hakushu 12 Yrs 74
Hibiki 12 Yrs 54
Hibiki 30 Yrs 588

SKYE / CAMBELTOWN / ORKNEY

Talisker 10 Yrs 65
Springbank 10 Yrs 52
Highland Park 25 Yrs 168
Highland Park 30 Yrs 312
Highland Park 40 Yrs 1,036

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% GST



